%12’ | CSC Canteen Menu
/.30am to 2pm Sat 29t & Sun 30th August
Allboats Regatta — lunch orders welcome

Sausage Sandwich with Onion
Bacon & Egg Roll/Sw

Bacon, Egg & Cheese Roll
Ham, Cheese & Tomato Toastie

Bacon & Egg Burger

with onion, egg, bacon, cheese & salad

Steak Burger/Sw

with onion, cheese & salad

Vegetarian Falafel Wrap

with hummus, sour cream, pickle & salad
Sweet Chilli Chicken Tender Wrap
with sour cream & salad

Chicken Roll/Sw

with mayo, lettuce & Cheese
Ham, Cheese & Salad Roll/Sw
Slice cake

Coke, Lemonade, OJ, Water

$3.00
$5.00
$6.00
$6.00
$7.00

$8.00
$8.00
$8.00

$7.00
$7.00
$3.00
$2.00



