LCSC Canteen Menu 7.30am to 2pm Sat 29th & Sun 30th August Allboats Regatta – lunch orders welcome

Sausage Sandwich with Onion	\$3.00
Bacon & Egg Roll/Sw	\$5.00
Bacon, Egg & Cheese Roll	\$6.00
Ham, Cheese & Tomato Toastie	\$6.00
Bacon & Egg Burger with onion, egg, bacon, cheese & salad	\$7.00
Steak Burger/Sw with onion, cheese & salad	\$8.00
Vegetarian Falafel Wrap with hummus, sour cream, pickle & salad Sweet Chilli Chicken Tender Wrap	\$8.00
with sour cream & salad Chicken Roll/Sw	\$8.00
with mayo, lettuce & Cheese	\$7.00
Ham, Cheese & Salad Roll/Sw	\$7.00
Slice cake	\$3.00
Coke, Lemonade, OJ, Water	\$2.00